LE20414U

LE20414

A
=N
©
o
o

>EN117?

e

=l

- \__3-14 J

y

#19
#28A

PLAYGROUNDS G

designed for sustainable and creative play reperdle ey Y
29-11-2022 / Rev.: A

O N
0 b\ ®
@ ‘II-‘
S ®
- SMART
www.fsc.or
Fsc~cwssj1
YSTEM




LE20414U

LE20414

2902 4649
— M~ Max. cm
o T ;é ; HE
o
3 /
o
o
(ce]
o
8 P \
)i #19
7630
Q
QJQ
%\
'?7500
o
(@]
1o}
Q
\@Q
Q.
W/
-500
QQ
&)
N Py
< >
o
o

27h 34 m?

7,7x6x3m ~698 kg ~0,23 m?

216/18-380 cm

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

¢ @ @ fu% \

146 kg

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



D11978

LE20372

D11957

M20017

D11970

LE20414U

LE20414

LE20370

D41016

D11977

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11957 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11958 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11970 1195x750mm, 620 mm Gap
1 D11972 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11974 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11977 J14/16, Assembled
1 D11978 Taifun
1 D11979 Taifun
1 D41016 90x90x180mm
1 LE20366 Taifun
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 M20017 1900x1997mm
5 RS00593 216/18

D11972

RS00593

Tl

D11974

LE20366

D11958

D11979



1800

LE20414U
LE20414

, 800

2293

416

673

1346
1762

3608

7\\\¥*#19
o o o
s g &
™ 5 o
—

3894




LE20414U
LE20414

D11957

D11974

LE16192

LE16192

LE16192 D11958

M20017

D11970

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11957 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11958 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11970 1195x750mm, 620 mm Gap
1 D11972 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11974 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
45 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20017 1900x1997mm




w

-
il
—a

= >

_l“”!!»_».s-v: /ih

D1

LE20414U

LE20414

D11974

1972

D11957
RS00593 \\\\\\
\(\
M20017 — |||
D11970 ~ |
LE20372 ////(-
D11977
[N /B
LE16182
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11957 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11958 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11970 1195x750mm, 620 mm Gap
1 D11972 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11974 1195x750mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11977 214/16, Assembled
1 D41016 90x90x180mm
10 LE15108 @38x40mm
10 LE15254 M16x250mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
10 LE16100 M16 nut
20 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
10 LE16182 @5x50mm
21 LE16556 242/38mm
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 LE99715 @14mm, [=200/130mm
1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm
1 M20017 1900x1997mm
5 RS00593 216/18

LE16556

D11958
D41016
’f"—!“ 0’7
T H AR
PR VY
B

@14 LE99715
@38 LE99910

~

LE15254 LE16152

LE15108

LE16100

LE16152

ﬂ‘?:/::///;‘ LE16556

90

10

LE16098

) LE16167
LE16556

NORNA 100g
(LE16604)



LE20414U

LE20414 @

LE16556
E LE16153

LE16054

LE16153

N LE16026 _ LE16502

LE13100

LE16502

LE16599

LE20366

D11979

LE16048

@11 LE99711

Parts List

PART NO DESCRIP.

9]
<

D11979 Taifun

LE13100 Shackle

LE16026 M10x40 mm (total 60mm) Eyebolt

LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm

LE16054 M10 cap nut

LE16153 M10 - @29mm

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16556 @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

LE20366 Taifun

Alalalalw(N[ 2Nl Tg

LE99711 @11mm, [=190/120 mm




LE20414U

LE20414

8/8
LE16167

LE16556

LE16098

<7
LE20370 LE15910
D11978
LE15901
LE16599 ?
@11 LEQ9711
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. —
1 D11978 Taifun
3 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
3 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
, LE16048
1 |LE16167 |M12-©@32 mm LE16502
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 |LE16556  |@42/38mm LE13100
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm




